
Ergebnisse Kreisklasse 2013 Luftpistole  

Name  
Harder, Bernd  
Albert, Karsten  
Pätzold, Andreas  
Grass, Uwe  
Emde, Andreas  
Kleeberg, Florian  
Schwabeland, Thomas  
Meyer, Michael  
Jäger, Kaja  
Wiegand, Karl-Heinz  
Beyer, Willy  
Wagner, Jens  
Frank, Helmut  
Kleinert, Peter  
Müller, Lothar  
Schaumburg, Holger  
Oschmann, Jochen  
Hackel, Heinrich  
Meyer, Klaus  

Kohlepp, Dirk  

Ludwig, Andreas  

Kiesewalter, Gerhard  

Arnold, Jan  

Summe  
 3544  
 3533  
 3463  
 3444  
 3417  
 3412  
 3055  
 3393  
 2710  
 3375  
 3371  
 3329  
 3316  
 2638  
 2957  
 3259  
 3196  
 2850  
 3120  
 2778  

 3061  

 3057  

 2987  

Welzbacher, Winfried  
Horn, Gerd  
Daume, Jörg  

Lock, Ralf  

Grabe, Stefan  
Michel, Jörg  
Martin, Gerhard  
Wickert, Dirk  

Verein  
BW  
BW  
Rh  
Fr  
Od I  
BW  
Lö  
Rh  
Fr  
Fr  
Rh  
Od I  
Lö  
Od I  
Fr  
O II  
BW  
Lö  
Rh  
O II  

Od I  

O II  

Lö  

1.Wk  
 365  
 363  
 346  
 331  
 330  
 321  
 308  
 341  

2.Wk  
 345  
 354  
 345  
 348  
 340  
 344  

3.Wk  
 353  
 354  
 354  
 346  
 345  
 338  
 347  
 336  
 338  
 338  
 339  
 328  
 337  

4.Wk  
 359  
 340  
 343  
 345  
 345  
 345  
 345  
 347  
 345  
 339  
 342  
 315  
 328  
 311  
 321  
 335  
 324  
 309  
 321  
 295  

 291  

 321  

 291  

5.Wk  
 360  
 342  
 342  
 368  
 339  
 344  
 338  
 342  

6.Wk  
 342  
 352  
 341  
 343  
 346  
 347  
 350  
 342  
 344  
 340  
 338  
 328  
 333  
 347  
 335  
 341  
 321  
 327  
 322  
 294  

 311  

 310  

 284  

7.Wk  
 350  
 362  
 359  
 354  
 345  
 353  
 350  
 344  
 341  
 337  
 315  
 341  
 322  
 331  
 339  
 330  
 304  
 300  
 325  
 308  

 299  

 311  

 304  

8.Wk  
 353  
 354  
 355  
 339  
 348  
 339  
 330  
 343  
 342  
 355  
 331  
 335  
 338  
 335  
 320  
 338  
 323  
 310  
 332  
 328  

 318  

 282  

 307  

9.Wk  
 360  
 353  
 337  
 344  
 335  
 344  
 346  
 330  
 323  
 326  
 342  
 350  
 338  
 322  
 320  
 329  
 320  
 322  
 311  
 270  

 315  

 301  

 307  

10.Wk  
 357  
 359  
 341  
 326  
 344  
 337  
 341  
 333  
 333  
 343  
 347  
 343  
 324  
 347  

Anzahl  
WK  Schnitt  Platz  

10  
10  
10  
10  
10  
10  
 9  
10  
 8  
10  
10  
10  
10  
 8  
 9  
10  
10  
 9  
10  
 9  
10  

10  

10  

354,40  
353,30  
346,30  
344,40  
341,70  
341,20  
339,44  
339,30  
338,75  
337,50  
337,10  
332,90  
331,60  
329,75  
328,56  
325,90  
319,60  
316,67  
312,00  

308,67  

306,10  

305,70  

298,70  

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  

335  
344  
350  
339  
330  
329  

324  
333  
331  
331  
309  
331  
307  
338  
330  
309  
329  

291  

302  

308  

323  
345  
328  
336  
336  
323  
310  
302  

335  
320  
328  
321  
293  

320  

307  

299  

294  

333  
326  
317  
303  
301  

325  

315  

306  

290  

323  
319  
328  
308  
309  

320  

305  

319  

298  

294  

320  

283  

Rh  

O II  

Lö  

Od I  

O II  
O II  
Fr  
Lö  

290  

304  

336  

333  

252  

304  

291  

343  

344  

315  
296  

270  

283  

344  

343  

312  

270  

343  

335  

272  

306  

294  

347  

338  

280  
277  

311  2108  

2021  

2064  

2034  

1728  
1467  
1027  
 936  

7  

7  

6  

6  

6  
5  
3  
3  

301,14  

288,71  

344,00  

339,00  

288,00  
293,40  
342,33  
312,00  

283  
351  

341  
295  
290  

314  
301  

315  
306  
342  

293  
334  351  

315  311  310  


